

☐ Check Enclosed

Authorized Signature: ___

selection and publication dates. Please email artwork to events@nfmidwest.org.

2024 Walk4NF Community Supporter Opportunities



☐ Please Invoice Me

At least four walks will be held and an information booklet published which information to the neurofibromatosis community NF Midwest serves which includes Illinois, Wisconsin, Iowa, Indiana, Kentucky and the eastern half of Missouri.

Local business, organization, and individual support is critical to the success of the Walk4NF program. Most communities have families which are impacted by neurofibromatosis. Financial support, a raffle basket, or gift in kind help provide re

	NF Midwest to meet		• • •		. •	• •
Thank you for your c	onsideration of suppo	ort at one of the le	vels listed belo	ow.		-
Awareness Advocate -	DONATION: \$1,00)				
Listing and link on Wal sponsorship page	k4NF info QR page	Listing on the w	alk website p	oage • Listing i	n 2024 Program	Book on event
Community Supporter	- DONATION: \$500					
Listing on the walk wel	bsite page · Listing i	n 2024 Program	Book on eve	nt sponsorshi	p page	
Community Partner - I	DONATION: \$250					
Listing in 2024 on the v	walk website page					
Awareness Ally - In-Kii	nd DONATION					
In lieu of cash donati to the fun? Examples		_	_			Vhat can you add
Que	estions? Contact Ted	Woodlock, 630-94	5-3562 ext. 3,	tedwoodlock(@NFMidwest.org	
Company Name:		Primary Contact:				
Address:		City		State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	E	mail:				
Walk Location (circle):	Madison, WI—May 11	Indianapolis, IN—N	/lay 18 Naperv	ille, IL—June	Columbia, MO—A	pril 20
Sponsorship Level: □Raffle Basket - Estin Please give sponsorsh		ln-Kind [□\$500 n(s) & Estimate	□\$250 ed Value ———	
Method of Payment:						

Checks should be included with this form and made out to NF Midwest 473 Dunham Rd., Suite. 3, St. Charles, IL 60174 · Phone: 630-945-3562 NF Midwest is a non-profit 501(c) 3 organization, tax deductions to the amount allowable by law. (FEIN # 22-2580173)

☐ Credit Card, please call

We authorize NF Midwest to include our corporate name and logo on all Walk4NF materials consistent with our sponsorship